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AV7K20-LL-LH
A4

DESIGNER R.CLARKE

PROPERTY OF SAMUEL HEATH ©B

A

58.00

SPOUT LENGTHS

 

V7K20-1:  A = 217mm to 228mm

                 B = 144mm

 

V7K20-2:  A = 257mm to 268mm

                 B = 184mm

 

V7K20-3:  A = 287mm to 298mm

                 B = 214mm

 

72.50

83.50

 TO

24.30Ø

28.00

SEE INSTALLATION KIT DRAWING

UK & EUR - V720 - IS - XX

US - V720 - AIS - XX

52.00

110.00

56.00

56.00

100.00

220.00

 

52.00

56.00

Ø  TO

DRILL HOLE

SIZE

 

27.00

51.00

Ø  TO

DRILL HOLE

SIZE

85.00

148.85


